
RESULTADO PROCESSO SELETIVO 2025 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL : 

CANDIDATO MÉDIA FINAL 

Isabella Valadares de Oliveira 9,6 

Carolina Borges Saad Maia 9,3 

Giovana Cristina Boaventura 9,3 

Wanessa Thomé Silveira 9,2 

Maria Vitória Gonçalves de Oliveira 9,1 

Naysa Limirio de Barros 9,0 

Beatriz Auxiliadora Rodrigues Morais 8,8 

Stefanny Gonçalves de Oliveira 8,2 

Wanderly Neto Favorito Carvalho 8,2 

Bruno Martins Dutra 8,0 

Francielly Borges Medrado 7,8 

Ester Gomes Pereira de Sousa 7,7 

Jamilly Rosa Santos de Oliveira 7,7 

Pedro Ilson Ferraz de Jesus 7,6 

Guilherme Willian Borges 7,5 

Camilla da Silva Barbosa 7,2 

Renan Dias Marques 7,2 

 

ORDEM DE CONVOCAÇÃO -  EDITAL (ANEXO 1) 

BOLSISTAS 

1.Wanderly Neto Favorito Carvalho  

2.Renan Dias Marques 

3.Carolina Borges Saad Maia 

4.Camilla da Silva Barbosa 

5.Isabella Valadares de Oliveira 

6.Maria Vitória Gonçalves de Oliveira 

 

VOLUNTÁRIOS 

1. Ester Gomes Pereira de Sousa  

2. Pedro Ilson Ferraz de Jesus 

3. Giovana Cristina Boaventura 

4. Francielly Borges Medrado 

5. Wanessa Thomé Silveira 

6. Naysa Limirio de Barros 

 

CADASTRO RESERVA 

1. Beatriz Auxiliadora Rodrigues Morais 

2. Stefanny Gonçalves de Oliveira 

3. Bruno Martins Dutra 

4. Jamilly Rosa Santos de Oliveira 

5. Guilherme Willian Borges 

 


